
  
  
 
OMRI revises Review Program fees 

June 23, 2008 

The OMRI Board of Directors has approved a revised table of fees for applications, renewals, and other fees for 
the OMRI Review Program. The new fees will be effective on July 1, 2008. All applications and renewals received 
after June 30 will be charged the rates below.  These rates will replace those printed on pages 37 – 39 in the OMRI 
Policy Manual, published in 2007. 

 

Table of Supplier Application Fees 

Effective July 1 Tier based on total 
gross sales New Renewal 
< 1 million $390 $234 
> 1 and < 5 million $650 $390 
> 5 and < 20 million $1,300 $780 
> 20 million $1,950 $1,170 
Do Not Wish to 
Disclose  

$1,950 $1,170 

 

Table of Product Application Fees 

Effective July 1 Category 
New Renewal 

Category 1 $182 $110 
Category 2 $562 $340 

 

Table of Miscellaneous Fees 

Fee Type Effective July 1 
Application Kit $38 
Wire Transfer  $40 
NSF Fee $25 
Third Party Agreement $182 
Inspection or sampling costs Costs plus Administrative Fee 
Rebuttal/Appeal $200 
Mediation costs ½ total costs 
Administrative Fee $65/hour 

 


